
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
403 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 3.93 1
134 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 4.13 2
444 楊永鏗 YEUNG WING HANG 4.16 3
68 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 4.27 4

351 吳綽軒 NG CHEUK HIN 4.28 5
87 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU, KINSON 4.3 6

438 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 4.34 7
370  梁祖銘 LEUNG CHO MING 4.35 8
101 李昊霖 LI HAO LIN 4.5 9
153 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 4.53 10
357 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 4.56 11
31 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 4.59 12

443 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 4.65 13
246 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 4.68 14
435 宋皜朗 SUNG HO LONG 4.69 15
459 周鈺傑 4.69 15
188 余俊霖 YU CHUN LAM JUSTIN 4.71 17
461 劉鎮銨 4.74 18
132 尹頌靈 WAN CHUNG LING JAYDEN 4.76 19
470 李中延 CLAYTON LI 4.9 20
371 林灝 AINSLEY LAM 5.03 21
369 黃柏熹 ANGUS IAN WONG 5.19 22
80 李騏樂 LAM TING HEUNG 5.25 23

296 盧梓霖 LO TSZ LAM 5.25 23
483 劉子樂 LAU TSZ LOK 5.29 25
478 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 5.3 26
381 蔡晉勤 TSOI CHUN KAN 5.5 27
135 劉梓堯 JAYDEN LAU 5.53 28
448 吳天予 NG TIN YU 6.13 29
295 譚匡傑 TAM HONG KIT 6.25 30
291 吳承熙 NG SHING HEI ISSAC 6.69 31
11 陳思睿 CHAN SI YUI SUNNY 6.91 32
92 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK ABS NA

310 趙崇剛 CHIU SOONG KONG SKY ABS NA
323 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN ABS NA
358 程濤 EAN CHEN ABS NA
460 李俊毅 ABS NA
485 鄭譽尊 CHENG YU CHUEN ABS NA

男子 20米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
87 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU, KINSON 5.43 1

134 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 6 2
444 楊永鏗 YEUNG WING HANG 6.08 3
403 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 6.1 4
306 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 6.12 5
443 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 6.13 6
448 吳天予 NG TIN YU 6.19 7
370  梁祖銘 LEUNG CHO MING 6.2 8
438 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 6.25 9
188 余俊霖 YU CHUN LAM JUSTIN 6.28 10
461 劉鎮銨 6.38 11
199 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 6.45 12
357 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 6.47 13
298 萬柏言 MAN PAK YIN 6.5 14
207 李信希 LEE SHUN HEI 6.51 15
187 王浩宇 WANGHAOYU 6.53 16
153 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 6.57 17
351 吳綽軒 NG CHEUK HIN 6.58 18
470 李中延 CLAYTON LI 6.59 19
133 黃浠舜 WONG HEI SHUN 6.62 20
406 梁司翯 LEUNG SZE LOK 6.66 21
101 李昊霖 LI HAO LIN 6.68 22
68 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 6.69 23

322 李皓軒 LI HO HIN 6.72 24
237 方柏傑 FONG PAK KIT 6.78 25
304 李卓朗 LEE CHEUK LONG ENOCH 6.78 25
435 宋皜朗 SUNG HO LONG 6.78 25
155 梁耀夫  LEUNG YIU FO HELIX  6.81 28
478 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 6.85 29
204 傅梓熙 HIGGS FU 6.91 30
142 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 6.93 31
310 趙崇剛 CHIU SOONG KONG SKY 6.94 32
109 李旻熙 LEE WINSTON 6.97 33
371 林灝 AINSLEY LAM 6.97 33
35 陳泓守 CHAN WANG SAU 7.03 35

147 施圍善 SZE WAI SIN 7.03 35
194 姚柏軒 YIU PAK HIN 7.03 35
288 鄺睿文 KONG YUI MAN 7.06 38
111 李樂希 LI LOK HEI 7.09 39

男子 30米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
460 李俊毅 7.09 39
78 陳安哲 CHAN ON CHIT 7.12 41

110 曾慶然 TSANG HING YIN NEYO 7.13 42
250 潘曉柏 POON HIU PAK 7.19 43
416 馮頌軒 FUNG CHUNG HIN 7.44 44
459 周鈺傑 7.47 45
91 黄皓琛 WONG HO SUM 7.53 46

386 羅子諾 LAW TSZ NOK 7.55 47
373 孫柏熙 HAYDEN SUEN 7.56 48
424 姚鈞瀚 YIU KWAN HON 7.6 49
385 羅子謙 LAW TSZ HIM 7.65 50
182 黃晉傑 WONG CHUN KIT 7.66 51
446 杜泓謙 CAYDEN TO 7.81 52
428 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU 7.91 53
452 吳澤堯 JEFFWINN NG CHAK YIU 7.94 54
359 李柏翹 LEE PAK KIU 7.96 55
369 黃柏熹 ANGUS IAN WONG 8.06 56
176 伍佑樂 NG YAU LOK DAVY 8.22 57
157 曾憲一 TSANG MOSES 8.56 58
480 潘永森 AYDEN POON 8.9 59
11 陳思睿 CHAN SI YUI SUNNY 9.28 60
30 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

358 程濤 EAN CHEN ABS NA
92 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK ANS NA

男子 30米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
403 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 11.31 1
137 史昀正 SZE WAN CHING 11.36 2
134 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 11.5 3
207 李信希 LEE SHUN HEI 11.69 4
306 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 11.72 5
438 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 11.8 6
444 楊永鏗 YEUNG WING HANG 12 7
87 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU, KINSON 12.03 8

448 吳天予 NG TIN YU 12.04 9
443 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 12.13 10
351 吳綽軒 NG CHEUK HIN 12.22 11
371 林灝 AINSLEY LAM 12.32 12
455 古嘉尚 KOO KA SHEUNG 12.5 13
461 劉鎮銨 12.5 13
327 李智景 DANIEL SCOTT LEE 12.54 14
69 麥雋謙 MAK CHUN HIM JASPER 12.58 15
31 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 12.69 16

237 方柏傑 FONG PAK KIT 12.87 17
304 李卓朗 LEE CHEUK LONG ENOCH 12.87 17
191 倫民博 LUN MAN POK 12.91 19
147 施圍善 SZE WAI SIN 12.94 20
370  梁祖銘 LEUNG CHO MING 12.97 21
435 宋皜朗 SUNG HO LONG 12.97 21
187 王浩宇 WANGHAOYU 13.02 23
357 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 13.08 24

1 張浤 WYNN CHEUNG 13.12 25
355 關卓軒 KWAN CHEUK HIN KEON 13.15 26
155 梁耀夫  LEUNG YIU FO HELIX  13.16 27
199 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 13.16 27
298 萬柏言 MAN PAK YIN 13.25 29
153 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 13.28 30
470 李中延 CLAYTON LI 13.32 31
386 羅子諾 LAW TSZ NOK 13.44 32
478 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 13.5 33
288 鄘睿文 KONG YUI MAN 13.53 34
122 王嗣澂 WONG CHI CHENG 13.57 35
244 張皓 CHEUNG HO 13.82 36
204 傅梓熙 HIGGS FU 13.88 37
42 袁鏡鎧 YUEN KENG HOI 14 38

男子 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
78 陳安哲 CHAN ON CHIT 14.07 39

209 劉逸謙 LAU YAT HIM 14.09 40
385 羅子謙 LAW TSZ HIM 14.12 41
373 孫柏熙 HAYDEN SUEN 14.25 42
326 黎悅 LAI YU 14.32 43
416 馮頌軒 FUNG CHUNG HIN 14.47 44
229 沈政熹 SHAM CHING HEI 14.6 45
313 連于齊 LIAN YU CHI 14.62 46
453 司徒卓祐 SZETO CHEUK YAU KYLE 14.62 46
297 李珀曦 LEE JADEN 14.72 48
287 張淳熙 CHEUNG SHUN HEI 14.75 49
263 鄧柏崇 TANG PAK SUNG 14.94 50
57 趙俊林 CHIU CHUN LAM 15.09 51

212 陳逸朗 CHAN YAT LONG 15.18 52
183 黎梓翹 ETHAN LAI 15.29 53
319 歐陽政軒 AU YEUNG CHING HIN PEDRO 15.34 54
123 馬施 MAX LIECHTI 15.41 55
460 李俊毅 15.53 56
446 杜泓謙 CAYDEN TO 15.62 57
27 香竣琋 HEUNG CHUN HAI 15.69 58

182 黃晉傑 WONG CHUN KIT 15.69 58
171 蔡宇軒 TSOI YU HIN 15.75 60
369 黃柏熹 ANGUS IAN WONG 15.98 61
133 黃浠舜 WONG HEI SHUN 16.15 62
459 周鈺傑 16.28 63
36 王梓朗 WONG TSZ LONG 17 64

424 姚鈞瀚 YIU KWAN HON 17.05 65
484 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN 17.56 66
30 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS N/A
92 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK ABS N/A

104 江朗信 JAYNUS KONG ABS N/A
358 程濤 EAN CHEN ABS N/A

男子 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
444 楊永鏗 YEUNG WING HANG 12.69 1

244 張皓 CHEUNG HO 13.31 2

306 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 13.43 3

371 林灝 AINSLEY LAM 13.59 4

327 李智景 DANIEL SCOTT LEE 13.6 5

69 麥雋謙 MAK CHUN HIM JASPER 13.62 6

153 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 13.72 7

188 余俊霖 YU CHUN LAM JUSTIN 13.82 8

1 張浤 WYNN CHEUNG 13.94 9

134 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 13.97 10

246 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 14.19 11

357 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 14.19 11

470 李中延 CLAYTON LI 14.28 13

31 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 14.69 14

448 吳天予 NG TIN YU 14.87 15

142 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 14.97 16

438 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 14.99 17

204 傅梓熙 HIGGS FU 15.75 18

304 李卓朗 LEE CHEUK LONG ENOCH 15.97 19

27 香竣琋 HEUNG CHUN HAI 16 20

209 劉逸謙 LAU YAT HIM 16.12 21

373 孫柏熙 HAYDEN SUEN 16.49 22

323 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN 17.19 23

458 吳彥祖 NG YIN CHO 17.28 24

326 黎悅 LAI YU 17.39 25

34 黃思諾 WONG SZE NOK 17.44 26

80 李騏樂 LAM TING HEUNG 17.6 27

428 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU 18.07 28

287 張淳熙 CHEUNG SHUN HEI 18.47 29

313 連于齊 LIAN YU CHI 19.03 30

480 潘永森 AYDEN POON 19.31 31

132 尹頌靈 WAN CHUNG LING JAYDEN 20.17 32

263 鄧柏崇 TANG PAK SUNG 20.41 33

30 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

92 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK ABS NA

315 張珀瑋 CHEUNG PAAK WAI ABS NA

355 關卓軒 KWAN CHEUK HIN KEON ABS NA

484 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN ABS NA

男子 跨欄  60米- 2012



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
370  梁祖銘 LEUNG CHO MING 1.48 1
403 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 1.42 2
444 楊永鏗 YEUNG WING HANG 1.4 3
448 吳天予 NG TIN YU 1.32 4
250 潘曉柏 POON HIU PAK 1.32 4
357 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 1.3 6
187 王浩宇 WANGHAOYU 1.3 6
155 梁耀夫  LEUNG YIU FO HELIX  1.29 8
322 李皓軒 LI HO HIN 1.25 9
478 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 1.22 10
406 梁司翯 LEUNG SZE LOK 1.21 11
371 林灝 AINSLEY LAM 1.21 11

1 張浤 WYNN CHEUNG 1.2 13
191 倫民博 LUN MAN POK 1.2 13
246 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 1.17 15
460 李俊毅 1.14 16
443 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 1.11 17
68 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 1.1 18

199 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 1.06 19
134 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 1.05 20
355 關卓軒 KWAN CHEUK HIN KEON 1.02 21
157 曾憲一 TSANG MOSES 1.01 22
446 杜泓謙 CAYDEN TO 0.99 23
461 劉鎮銨 0.99 23
69 麥雋謙 MAK CHUN HIM JASPER 0.98 25
66 吳世鏞 WU GOLDEN SHIYONG ZHEM 0.97 26

323 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN 0.93 27
133 黃浠舜 WONG HEI SHUN 0.93 27
295 譚匡傑 TAM HONG KIT 0.9 29
319 歐陽政軒 AU YEUNG CHING HIN PEDRO 0.89 30
484 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN 0.89 30
176 伍佑樂 NG YAU LOK DAVY 0.88 32
91 黄皓琛 WONG HO SUM 0.88 32
80 李騏樂 LAM TING HEUNG 0.85 34

238 關天勤 KWAN TIN KAN 0.82 35
204 傅梓熙 HIGGS FU 0.78 36
373 孫柏熙 HAYDEN SUEN 0.75 37
416 馮頌軒 FUNG CHUNG HIN 0.73 38
213 張景程 CHEUNG KING CHING MATTHEW 0.67 39
459 周鈺傑 0.44 40
30 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM NA NA
92 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK NA NA

104 江朗信 JAYNUS KONG NA NA
194 姚柏軒 YIU PAK HIN NA NA
358 程濤 EAN CHEN NA NA
438 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE NA NA
470 李中延 CLAYTON LI NA NA

男子 立定跳遠 - 2012



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
306 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 10.7 1
461 劉鎮銨 10.3 2
351 吳綽軒 NG CHEUK HIN 9.7 3
357 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 9.48 4
455 古嘉尚 KOO KA SHEUNG 8.95 5
443 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 8.49 6
444 楊永鏗 YEUNG WING HANG 8.45 7
403 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 8.3 8
370  梁祖銘 LEUNG CHO MING 8.19 9
438 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 8.14 10
448 吳天予 NG TIN YU 8.12 11
36 王梓朗 WONG TSZ LONG 7.59 12

373 孫柏熙 HAYDEN SUEN 7.47 13
34 黃思諾 WONG SZE NOK 7.12 14

470 李中延 CLAYTON LI 7.03 15
460 李俊毅 6.94 16
68 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 6.83 17

191 倫民博 LUN MAN POK 6.66 18
157 曾憲一 TSANG MOSES 6.61 19
133 黃浠舜 WONG HEI SHUN 6.58 20
246 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 6.07 21
250 潘曉柏 POON HIU PAK 5.88 22
322 李皓軒 LI HO HIN 5.8 23
478 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 5.74 24
416 馮頌軒 FUNG CHUNG HIN 5.7 25
155 梁耀夫  LEUNG YIU FO HELIX  5.69 26
459 周鈺傑 5.68 27
35 陳泓守 CHAN WANG SAU 5.41 28
83 何晉僖 HO CHUN HEI 5.39 29

404 陳傲正 CHAN NGO CHING 5.21 30
446 杜泓謙 CAYDEN TO 5.21 30
101 李昊霖 LI HAO LIN 5.15 32
91 黄皓琛 WONG HO SUM 5.1 33

134 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 5.05 34
204 傅梓熙 HIGGS FU 4.9 35
428 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU 4.05 36
42 袁鏡鎧 YUEN KENG HOI 3.93 37

183 黎梓翹 ETHAN LAI 3.9 38
381 蔡晉勤 TSOI CHUN KAN 3.77 39
385 羅子謙 LAW TSZ HIM 3.75 40
291 吳承熙 NG SHING HEI ISSAC 3.64 41
485 鄭譽尊 CHENG YU CHUEN 3.55 42
80 李騏樂 LAM TING HEUNG 3.18 43

176 伍佑樂 NG YAU LOK DAVY 3.11 44
295 譚匡傑 TAM HONG KIT 3.07 45
38 周梓亮 BRENDAN TSZ LEONG, CHOW 2.93 46

男子 擲豆袋 - 2012



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
132 尹頌靈 WAN CHUNG LING JAYDEN 2.91 47
386 羅子諾 LAW TSZ NOK 2.6 48
238 關天勤 KWAN TIN KAN 2.35 49
30 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM NA NA
92 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK NA NA

229 沈政熹 SHAM CHING HEI NA NA
315 張珀瑋 CHEUNG PAAK WAI NA NA
319 歐陽政軒 AU YEUNG CHING HIN PEDRO NA NA
358 程濤 EAN CHEN NA NA
484 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN NA NA

男子 擲豆袋 - 2012


